· Monitors real-time conditions through LCD display or the web page of
the device.
· Man-machine interaction interfaces facilitate user operations.
High-performance radar helps quickly and accurately measure vehicle
speed. The speed measurement range is adjustable between 5km/h
and 350km/h.
· Multi-lane speed measurement.
· Speed measurement of ultra-low speed vehicles.

 DHI-HWS800A
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Speed Measuring
System DHI-HWS800A Speed Measuring System
Lens DH-PFL25-K10M 10 MP 1’’ 25mm lens
Illuminator
DHI-ITALF-300AD-
IR
DHI-ITALF-300AD-IR IR Flashing
Light (select one of the two)
DHI-ITALF-300AD DHI-ITALF-300AD White Flashing
Lght (select one of the two)
Cabinet (fixed) DHI-BXH01M2 Vandal-proof Cabinet Components
Bracket (fixed) PFA162 Illuminator Bracket
Bracket (mobile)
Benro A-2570T Tripod for Speed Measuring
System